KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

6 Desta Drive
Key ) Suite 4400

Midland, Texas 79705

Phone 915-570-0494

Fax 915-570-0465

To:  Whom It May Concemn:

RE: STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
3(

Lease Name: JAYHAWK STA.TE
Well Number: #2 35- (s - 37¢
County/State: LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 6504/ @ bb o/
Operator: CHEVRON/TEXACO 30-035- 358 37
Address: P. 0. BOX 1150
Address: MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
Location:

[, CHOYR GILBERT, Contract Manager for Key Energy Drilling, Inc., 6 Desta Drive,
Suite 4400, Midland, TX 79705, declare that [ am authorized to make thlS certification,
that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form and
that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn to and Subscribed Before Me by the said /(A//" ééé/)

/tlf{om( GILBERT
Contract Manager
L.. \ )
This the.> /= day of W(a /2002 | 0 (// >
Z /;/))7\)7 o ’)l/ I ./
/Slonature of Notary Public
oo In and for the State of Texas
o DENESE T )
; NOTARY PUBLIC m:: g«T
3.5 APRIL 28, 2004 DENESE TRUITT

Print Name of Notary,?ublic



STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

—

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME _ WELL NUMBER

JAYHAWK STATE #2
OPERATOR COUNTY
CHEVRON/TEXACO LEA
ADDRESS

TEP! DRLG-ROOM 4205, P. O. BOX 1150; MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

LOCATION
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
160 7.60 7.00 1.75 2.79 279
438 2.78 0.25 0.44 1.21 4.01
684 2.46 0.75 1.31 3.22 7.23
1163 4.79 0.75 1.31 6.27 13.50
1631 4.68 0.75 1.31 6.13 19.62
2132 5.01 0.50 0.87 437 23.99
3134 10.02 1.00 . 175 17.49 41.48
3602 4.68 1.50 2.62 12.25 53.73
3884 2.82 1.50 2.62 7.38 61.11
4166 2.82 0.50 0.87 2.46 63.57
4667 5.01 2.00 3.49 17.48 81.06
4854 1.87 2.50 4.36 8.16 89.22
5412 5.58 2.75 4.80 26.77 115.99
5663 2.51 1.75 3.05 7.67 123.65
6163 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.73 132.38
6663 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.54 138.92
7129 4,66 1.00 1.75 8.13 147.06
-71.29 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 .. 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 ] 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 <. 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147 .06
0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 T4 147.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 147.06
THIS INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTAFVE NAME OF COMPANY
,2 / /// /
(/(/ﬂ/\/%:j KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

NAME OF PERSON AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER )
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER (915) 570-0494 / V




